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IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT ON-LINE REGISTRATION
PLEASE READ BEFORE PROCEEDING

Welcome to the Cambridge College Web Based Registration Summer 2014 Course Schedule. Through the web module, students may view the
spring course schedule on-line, register for courses and view their academic records, including grade reports. Before you begin the process of
registering online, please familiarize yourself with the following information:

 Organization of Course Schedule: The attached schedule is organized by degree program in alphabetical order: Baccalaureate degree
programs, Doctoral Program (EDD), Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies (CAGS), Master of Education in Counseling Psychology,
Master of Education (M.Ed.) and Master of Management (MM). Within each degree program, the courses are listed alphabetically by
course prefix. Prefixes indicate the content of the course, i.e., ART is the prefix for ART courses. Please check with your program of
study and/or your advisor to make sure you are registering for the correct courses.

 The codes for the sections and days of the week are as follows:

Sections:
CA: CC-Cambridge, MA MV: CC-Lawrence VA: CC-Virginia

BE: Blended Learning Lawrence CF: CC-Southern California NW: Newton Wellesley
BH: Blended Learning Virginia DD: Doctoral Program PR: CC-Puerto Rico
BM= Boston Medical DL: Distance Learning SP: CC-Springfield
BS= Blended Learning Springfield GA: CC-Georgia TN: CC-Memphis

Weekdays: U= Sunday AM= Alternate Monday PT = Professional Seminar Tuesday

M= Monday AT= Alternate Tuesday PW= Professional Seminar Wednesday
T=Tuesday AW= Alternate Wednesday PH = Professional Seminar Thursday
W= Wednesday AH= Alternate Thursday WS= Spring Workshop Saturday
H= Thursday AF= Alternate Friday TB= TBA
F= Friday AS= Saturday
S= Saturday

 Locations and Times: Please check the web on a regular basis for additional course information, location and room assignments.

 ILP (Independent Learning Project) and Seminars: All students registering for their final Professional Seminar are required to register for
their Independent Learning Project. All of the ILP sections are not included on the attached course schedule, but will appear on the web
site. To register for the ILP, use the same section number as your Professional Seminar. For example, if you were registering for
Professional Seminar EED692 CA02, your Independent Learning Project would be EED800 CA02.
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IMPORTANT REGISTRATION POLICIES

Registration Period

All continuing students may begin on-line registration April 1, 2014. Online registration will be closed immediately after the
add/drop period and students may not retroactively register for courses.

Add/Drop

The summer semester add/drop deadline is June 9, 2014 for undergraduate students and June 16, 2014 for graduate students.
Students who do not attend a class and do not officially drop within the add/drop period are responsible for full tuition. Please see
the academic catalog and/or student handbook for policies on tuition credit for dropped courses. If notification of a drop is received
after the add/drop period, the academic record will reflect “WD” and financial liability is in effect as described in the Academic
Catalog and/or Student Handbook.

Academic Load

Full time undergraduate students may register for a maximum of 15 credits. Full time graduate students may register for a maximum
of 12 graduate credits. The school’s deans must approve all exceptions to this policy.

Auditing

Students wishing to audit a course must contact the Registrar’s Office to verify that the course is available for auditing. Please note
that audited courses are not counted toward degree completion, cannot be converted to credit at a later date, and are not eligible
for financial aid. Practicum and Internship courses may not be audited.

Class Lists

Students must officially register for a course in order to appear on the official class list. Only students whose names appear on the
official course list may receive credit for the course. An officially registered student is one who has successfully completed the
registration process.
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Online Registration Instructions

Go to www.cambridgecollege.edu click on My CC/Register for classes.

Enter your username (Id number) and password (pin number) to log in.

Click on Student Registration. On the right of the page there are two ways to

find courses, ADD/DROP Courses and Course Search.

Using ADD/DROP, start typing the course code for example WRT (is the prefix

for college writing) this will bring up all courses beginning with the letters WRT.

Choose the correct course and section.

Using Course Search, skip to Course code begins with and type the prefix of the

course (example WRT), then on the bottom of the page choose your campus

and click search.

To drop courses click on ADD/DROP, choose the courses you need to drop on

the bottom of the page and Drop.
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COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE

SundaySaturdayThursday Friday

CF California Instructional Site
CR. INSTRUCTOR STATUS

Tuesday WednesdayMonday

B.A./Multidiscplinary Studies
TBA TBAMultidisciplinary Studies CapstoneBAM 490 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/14/2014

06/28/2014

07/19/2014

08/02/2014

Human Services
Courtenay N. GriffinCommunity Building Principles & StrategiesBHS 320 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/15/2014

06/29/2014

07/20/2014

08/03/2014

Management Studies
George L. HicksOrganizational Theory & BehaviorBSM 310 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/07/2014

06/21/2014

07/12/2014

07/26/2014

1
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COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE

SundaySaturdayThursday Friday

CF California Instructional Site
CR. INSTRUCTOR STATUS

Tuesday WednesdayMonday

Management Studies
Sean P. FitzgeraldFinancial ManagementBSM 332 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/15/2014

06/29/2014

07/20/2014

08/03/2014

Michael KrauseManaging Information Systemsand DatabasesBSM 340 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/08/2014

06/22/2014

07/13/2014

07/27/2014

Trang Q. HuynhPersonal FinanceBSM 403 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/14/2014

06/28/2014

07/19/2014

08/02/2014

Computer
Bhaskar SinhaInformation LiteracyCMP 230 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/08/2014

06/22/2014

07/13/2014

07/27/2014

2
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COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE

SundaySaturdayThursday Friday

CF California Instructional Site
CR. INSTRUCTOR STATUS

Tuesday WednesdayMonday

Critical Thinking
Julian P. QuarlesFoundations of Critical ThinkingCTH 225 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/15/2014

06/29/2014

07/20/2014

08/03/2014

Educational Methods
Taylor N. BarringtonTeaching Early Education Students With Special NeedsEMC 307 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/07/2014

06/21/2014

07/12/2014

07/26/2014

LRN- UG Seminar (first term)
Nancy S. YatesPrinciples and Processes of AdultLearningLRN 175 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/15/2014

06/29/2014

07/20/2014

08/03/2014
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SundaySaturdayThursday Friday

CF California Instructional Site
CR. INSTRUCTOR STATUS

Tuesday WednesdayMonday

Mathematics
John F. KaucherCollege Mathematics IMAT 101 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/14/2014

06/28/2014

07/19/2014

08/02/2014

Psychology
Benjamin C. JohnstonPerspectives in PsychopathologyPSY 412 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/14/2014

06/28/2014

07/19/2014

08/02/2014

Dennis C. ToutantPsychology CapstonePSY 490 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/07/2014

06/21/2014

07/12/2014

07/26/2014
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Writing
Darlene P. TaylorCollege Writing IWRT 101 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/08/2014

06/22/2014

07/13/2014

07/27/2014
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COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE

SundaySaturdayThursday Friday

CF California Instructional Site
CR. INSTRUCTOR STATUS

Tuesday WednesdayMonday

Early Education & Child Care
Sylvia C. GreenbergPracticum II: Early Education andChild Care (75 hours)EEC 792 CF01 2.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/15/2014

06/29/2014

07/20/2014

Education
Dennis C. ToutantEffective Classroom DisciplineStrategiesEED 518 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

07/16/2014

07/30/2014

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/17/2014

07/31/2014

Darlene P. TaylorHow to Teach and Reach All StudentsUsing Multiple IntelligencesEED 586 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/07/2014

07/21/2014

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/08/2014

07/22/2014

Kristin E. WorthleyClassroom Management Using Accelerated LearningEED 623 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/14/2014

07/28/2014

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/15/2014

07/29/2014

Peggy J. IngramProfessional Seminar I: EducationEED 691 CF01 2.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

07/11/2014 - 07/25/2014

1
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Education
Sherman R. GarnettAlternative Assessment StrategiesAcross the CurriculumEED 710 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/10/2014

07/24/2014

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

07/09/2014

07/23/2014

Elementary Teacher Educ.(1-6)
Sylvia C. GreenbergIntegrating Physical Ed. in EarlyChildhood and Elementary EducationELE 594 CF01 1.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

08/03/2014

Special Education
TBA TBACollaboration and ConsultationTechniquesESP 594 CF01 2.00 Open

Loc: *Evergreen*9:00 am-5:30 pmInland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Preston R. CarrAssistive Technology: Modifying theCurriculum for Diverse LearnersESP 615 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/07/2014

06/21/2014

07/12/2014

07/26/2014

Whitney A. RelfAssessment and Appraisal Process -ASDESP 621 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/14/2014

06/28/2014

07/19/2014

08/02/2014

2



California/Education

2013-2014 Summer Semester 1

Cambridge College
Schedule

COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE

SundaySaturdayThursday Friday

CF California Instructional Site
CR. INSTRUCTOR STATUS
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Special Education
O'connor J. MahabirSocial and Psychological Perspectives in Autism Spectrum DisordersESP 630 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/08/2014

06/22/2014

07/13/2014

07/27/2014

Alyson K. HanPrinciples of Language Development;Bridging Differences and DisordersESP 662 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/07/2014

06/21/2014

07/12/2014

07/26/2014

Judith L. TylerProfessional Seminar II: SpecialEducationESP 692 CF01 2.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/15/2014

06/29/2014

07/20/2014

Judith L. TylerProfessional Seminar III: SpecialEducation (Initial)ESP 693N CF01 2.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

9:00 am-5:30 pm

06/14/2014

06/28/2014

07/19/2014

Judith L. TylerIndependent Learning Project:Special EducationESP 800 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: 06/02/2014 - 08/02/2014 9:00 am-5:30 pmInland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
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Mathematics
Jaime G. ClaverieMathematics EssentialsMAT 618 CF01 3.00 Open

Loc: Inland Empire, CA -
Regional Center

9:00 am-5:30 pm

Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

06/08/2014

06/22/2014

07/13/2014

07/27/2014

4


