# CAMBRIDGE COLLEGE SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA



## **EDUCATION PROGRAMS** 2014 SUMMER SCHEDULE OF COURSES

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

#### IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT ON-LINE REGISTRATION PLEASE READ BEFORE PROCEEDING

Welcome to the Cambridge College Web Based Registration **Summer 2014 Course Schedule**. Through the web module, students may view the spring course schedule on-line, register for courses and view their academic records, including grade reports. Before you begin the process of registering online, please familiarize yourself with the following information:

Organization of Course Schedule: The attached schedule is organized by degree program in alphabetical order: Baccalaureate degree programs, Doctoral Program (EDD), Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies (CAGS), Master of Education in Counseling Psychology, Master of Education (M.Ed.) and Master of Management (MM). Within each degree program, the courses are listed alphabetically by course prefix. Prefixes indicate the content of the course, i.e., ART is the prefix for ART courses. Please check with your program of study and/or your advisor to make sure you are registering for the correct courses.

> The codes for the sections and days of the week are as follows:

#### Sections:

	BE: Blended Learning Lawrence BH: Blended Learning Virginia BM= Boston Medical BS= Blended Learning Springfield	CA: CC-Cambridge, MA CF: CC-Southern California DD: Doctoral Program DL: Distance Learning GA: CC-Georgia	MV: CC-Lawrence VA: CC-Virginia NW: Newton Wellesley PR: CC-Puerto Rico SP: CC-Springfield TN: CC-Memphis
<u>Weekdays</u> :	U= Sunday M= Monday T=Tuesday W= Wednesday H= Thursday F= Friday S= Saturday	AM= Alternate Monday AT= Alternate Tuesday AW= Alternate Wednesday AH= Alternate Thursday AF= Alternate Friday AS= Saturday	PT = Professional Seminar Tuesday PW= Professional Seminar Wednesday PH = Professional Seminar Thursday WS= Spring Workshop Saturday TB= TBA

> Locations and Times: Please check the web on a regular basis for additional course information, location and room assignments.

ILP (Independent Learning Project) and Seminars: All students registering for their final Professional Seminar are required to register for their Independent Learning Project. All of the ILP sections are not included on the attached course schedule, but will appear on the web site. To register for the ILP, use the same section number as your Professional Seminar. For example, if you were registering for Professional Seminar EED692 CA02, your Independent Learning Project would be EED800 CA02.

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

#### **IMPORTANT REGISTRATION POLICIES**

#### **Registration Period**

All continuing students may begin on-line registration **April 1, 2014.** Online registration will be closed immediately after the add/drop period and students may not retroactively register for courses.

#### Add/Drop

The summer semester add/drop deadline is **June 9, 2014 for undergraduate** students and **June 16, 2014 for graduate** students. Students who do not attend a class and do not officially drop within the add/drop period are responsible for full tuition. Please see the academic catalog and/or student handbook for policies on tuition credit for dropped courses. If notification of a drop is received after the add/drop period, the academic record will reflect "WD" and financial liability is in effect as described in the Academic Catalog and/or Student Handbook.

#### **Academic Load**

Full time undergraduate students may register for a maximum of 15 credits. Full time graduate students may register for a maximum of 12 graduate credits. The school's deans must approve all exceptions to this policy.

#### Auditing

Students wishing to audit a course must contact the Registrar's Office to verify that the course is available for auditing. Please note that audited courses are not counted toward degree completion, cannot be converted to credit at a later date, and are not eligible for financial aid. Practicum and Internship courses may not be audited.

#### **Class Lists**

Students must officially register for a course in order to appear on the official class list. Only students whose names appear on the official course list may receive credit for the course. An officially registered student is one who has successfully completed the registration process.

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to the online schedule for course updates.

## **Online Registration Instructions**

Go to <u>www.cambridgecollege.edu</u> click on My CC/Register for classes.

Enter your username (Id number) and password (pin number) to log in.

Click on <u>Student Registration</u>. On the right of the page there are two ways to find courses, <u>ADD/DROP</u> Courses and <u>Course Search</u>.

Using <u>ADD/DROP</u>, start typing the course code for example WRT (is the prefix for college writing) this will bring up all courses beginning with the letters WRT. Choose the correct course and section.

Using <u>Course Search</u>, skip to <u>Course code begins with</u> and type the prefix of the course (example WRT), then on the bottom of the page choose your campus and click search.

To drop courses click on ADD/DROP, choose the courses you need to drop on the bottom of the page and Drop.

## California/Bachelor's

CF California	Instructional Site	e					
COURSE SEC	CTION NO./TITLE			CR. INSTRUCTO	र	STATUS	
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
B.A./Multidiscpli	inary Studies						
BAM 490 CFC	01 Multidisciplinary Stud	ies Capstone		3.00 TBA TBA		Open	
					Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/14/2014 06/28/2014 07/19/2014 08/02/2014		
Human Services							
BHS 320 CFO	1 Community Building F	Principles & Strategies		3.00 Courtenay N.	Griffin	Open	
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/15/2014 06/29/2014	
						07/20/2014 08/03/2014	

#### Management Studies

BSM 310 CF01	Organizational Theory & Behavior	3.00	George L. Hick	S	Open
				Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	
				9:00 am-5:30 pm	
				06/07/2014	
				06/21/2014	
				07/12/2014	
				07/26/2014	

## California/Bachelor's

CF California	<b>Instructional Sit</b>	e				
COURSE SE	CTION NO./TITLE			CR. INSTRUCTO	R	STATUS
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Management St	udies					
BSM 332 CF	01 Financial Manageme	nt		3.00 Sean P. Fitzg	erald	Open
BSM 340 CF	01 Managing Informatio	n Systemsand Databases		<b>3.00</b> Michael Krau		Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/15/2014 06/29/2014 07/20/2014 08/03/2014 Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/08/2014 06/22/2014 06/22/2014 07/13/2014 07/27/2014
BSM 403 CF	01 Personal Finance			3.00 Trang Q. Huy		Open
					Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/14/2014 06/28/2014 07/19/2014 08/02/2014	ar

#### Computer

CMP 230 CF01 Information Literacy	3.00 Bhaskar Sinha	Open
		Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rai
		9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/08/2014
		06/22/2014
		07/13/2014
		07/27/2014

#### California/Bachelor's

-

COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE				CR. INSTRUCTOR		STATUS	
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
ritical Thinking							
CTH 225 CF0	1 Foundations of Critica	al Thinking		3.00 Julian P. Quarles		Open	
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra	
						9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/15/2014	
						06/29/2014	
						07/20/2014	
						08/03/2014	

#### **Educational Methods**

EMC 307 CF01 Teaching Early Education Students With Special Needs	3.00 Taylor N. Barrin	gton	Open
		Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	
		9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/07/2014	
		06/21/2014	
		07/12/2014	
		07/26/2014	

#### LRN- UG Seminar (first term)

LRN 175 CF01 Principles and Processes of AdultLearning

3.00 Nancy S. Yates

Open
Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center
Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar
9:00 am-5:30 pm
06/15/2014
06/29/2014
07/20/2014
08/03/2014

## California/Bachelor's

COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE				CR. INSTRUC	TOR	STATUS
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
athematics						
MAT 101 CF	01 College Mathematics	5 I		3.00 John F. Ka	ucher	Open
					Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/14/2014 06/28/2014 07/19/2014 08/02/2014	
ychology						
PSY 412 CF	01 Perspectives in Psyc	hopathology		3.00 Benjamin (	C. Johnston	Open
					Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/14/2014 06/28/2014 07/19/2014 08/02/2014	
PSY 490 CF	01 Psychology Capston	e		3.00 Dennis C.		Open
					Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/07/2014 06/21/2014 07/12/2014 07/26/2014	

## California/Bachelor's

<b>CF</b> California	<b>Instructional Sit</b>	te				
COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE				CR. INSTRUCTOR		
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Vriting						
WRT 101 CF	01 College Writing I			3.00 Darlene P. Taylo	or	Open
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra
						9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/08/2014
						06/22/2014
						07/13/2014
						07/27/2014

CF California	Instructional Sit	e						
COURSE SE	CTION NO./TITLE			CR.	INSTRUCTOR	R	STATUS	
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	F	riday	Saturday	Sunday	
<b>Early Education</b>	& Child Care							
EEC 792 CF0	)1 Practicum II: Early Ed	lucation andChild Care (7	5 hours)	2.00	Sylvia C. Gree	nberg	Open	
							Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	
							9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/15/2014	
							06/29/2014 07/20/2014	
E da se d'a se							07/20/2014	
Education	01 Effective Classroom D	NisciplineStrategies		3.00	Dennis C. Tout	ant	Open	
		nsciplinestrategies		3.00		Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center	Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	
						9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/16/2014 07/30/2014	9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/17/2014 07/31/2014	
EED 586 CFC Loc: Inland Empire, CA -	<b>1 How to Teach and Re</b> Loc: Inland Empire, CA -	ach All StudentsUsing Mul	tiple Intelligences	3.00	Darlene P. Tay	lor	Open	
Regional Center	Regional Center ar <b>Bldg:</b> 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra							
9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/07/2014	9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/08/2014							
07/21/2014	07/22/2014							
		ent Using Accelerated Lea	rning	3.00	Kristin E. Wort	hley	Open	
Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra	Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center ar Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rai							
9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/14/2014	9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/15/2014							
07/28/2014	07/29/2014							
EED 691 CF(	01 Professional Seminar	I: Education		2.00	Peggy J. Ingra	m	Open	
				Loc: Inland I Region	al Center			
				9:00 am-5:	Haven Avenue, Rar 30 pm			
					14 - 07/25/2014			

	A Instructional S ECTION NO./TITLE	ite		CR.	INSTRUCTOR	,	STATUS
	-			-			
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	F	riday	Saturday	Sunday
ducation							
EED 710 CF	01 Alternative Assessr	ment StrategiesAcross the C	Curriculum	3.00	Sherman R. G	arnett	Open
		Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar				
		9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/09/2014	9:00 am-5:30 pm 07/10/2014				
		07/23/2014	07/24/2014				
lementary Tea	cher Educ.(1-6)						
-		al Ed. in EarlyChildhood and	Elementary Education	1.00	Sylvia C. Gree	nberg	Open
							Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra 9:00 am-5:30 pm 08/03/2014
nacial Educati	<b>op</b>						
pecial Educati	OII O1 Collaboration and (	ConcultationTochniquos		2.00	TBA TBA		Open
c: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center	Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, (	-	9:00 am-5:30 pm	2.00		*Evergreen*	<b>.</b>
ESP 615 CF	01 Assistive Technolog	gy: Modifying theCurriculun	n for Diverse Learners	3.00	Preston R. Ca		Open
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	
						9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/07/2014	
						06/21/2014	
						07/12/2014	
						07/26/2014	
ESP 621 CF	01 Assessment and Ap	opraisal Process -ASD		3.00	Whitney A. Re		Open
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/14/2014	
						06/28/2014	
						07/19/2014	
						08/02/2014	

CF California	Instructional Sit	te						
COURSE SECTION NO./TITLE				CR. INSTRUCTOR		1	STATUS	
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	F	riday	Saturday	Sunday	
<u>Special Educatio</u>	n							
ESP 630 CF01	L Social and Psycholog	ical Perspectives in Autis	sm Spectrum Disorders	3.00	O'connor J. Ma	ahabir	Open	
							Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar	
							9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/08/2014 06/22/2014 07/13/2014 07/27/2014	
ESP 662 CF01	L Principles of Language	ge Development;Bridging	g Differences and Disorders	5 3.00	Alyson K. Han		Open	
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/07/2014 06/21/2014 07/12/2014 07/26/2014		
ESP 692 CF01	L Professional Seminar	r II: SpecialEducation		2.00	Judith L. Tyler		Open	
							Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/15/2014 06/29/2014 07/20/2014	
ESP 693N CF0	1 Professional Seminal	r III: SpecialEducation (I	initial)	2.00	Judith L. Tyler		Open	
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rar 9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/14/2014 06/28/2014 07/19/2014		
ESP 800 CF01	I Independent Learnin	g Project:Special Educat	tion	3.00	Judith L. Tyler		Open	
.oc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center	Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA	06/02/2014 - 08/02/2014	9:00 am-5:30 pm					

	Instructional Site	e		CR. INSTRUCTOR		
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	STATUS Sunday
athematics						
	1 Mathematics Essentia	ls		3.00 Jaime G. Claver	ie	Open
						Loc: Inland Empire, CA - Regional Center Bldg: 8686 Haven Avenue, Ra
						9:00 am-5:30 pm 06/08/2014
						06/22/2014
						07/13/2014
						07/27/2014